Position

Dean, Student Support Services
Dir.Trio-Stud.Supp.Srvcs.Acceo
Student Services Clerk, Senior
Director Of Student
Development

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Vp, Student Services

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Mc/Student Services

Total Wages

$144,318

$118,120

$97,637

$86,196

$69,243

$45,713

$6,970

$2,189

$608

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,170

$22,207

$16,572

$15,961

$12,622

$1,756

$22

$0

$0



