Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Student Support Services		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$144,318	\$14,170
Dir.Trio-Stud.Supp.Srvcs.Acceo		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$118,120	\$22,207
Student Services Clerk, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$97,637	\$16,572
Director Of Student Development		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$86,196	\$15,961
Sr. Administrative Assistant		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$69,243	\$12,622
Vp, Student Services		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$45,713	\$1,756
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$6,970	\$22
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$2,189	\$0
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Mc/Student Services	\$608	\$0